
Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Total 
Anesthesia & Critical Care 1 50.0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 50.0% 2 
Ben May Department of Cancer Research 7 38.9% 4 22.2% 1 5.6% 0 0% 6 33.3% 18 
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 17 48.6% 14 40.0% 2 5.7% 0 0% 2 5.7% 35 
Ecology & Evolution 9 52.9% 3 17.6% 2 11.8% 1 5.9% 2 11.8% 17 
Human Genetics 9 50.0% 5 27.8% 2 11.1% 1 5.6% 1 5.6% 18 
Medicine 48 56.5% 29 34.1% 3 3.5% 2 2.4% 3 3.5% 85 
Microbiology 6 40.0% 3 20.0% 0 0% 5 33.3% 1 6.7% 15 
Molecular Genetics and Cell Biology 7 53.8% 5 38.5% 0 0% 0 0% 1 7.7% 13 
Neurobiology 13 59.1% 7 31.8% 2 9.1% 0 0% 0 0% 22 
Neurology 4 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 
Obstetrics & Gynecology 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 
Organismal Biology & Anatomy 10 62.5% 2 12.5% 0 0% 2 12.5% 2 12.5% 16 
Pathology 10 58.8% 3 17.6% 0 0% 1 5.9% 3 17.6% 17 
Pediatrics 1 33.3% 2 66.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 
Pharmacological and Physiological Sciences  0 0% 1 100.0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 
Psychiatry & Behavioral Neuroscience 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 8 
Public Health Sciences 8 80.0% 0 0% 1 10.0% 1 10.0% 0 0% 10 
Radiation & Cellular Oncology 1 33.3% 1 33.3% 0 0% 1 33.3% 0 0% 3 
Radiology 5 83.3% 1 16.7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 
Surgery 14 58.3% 6 25.0% 0 0% 3 12.5% 1 4.2% 24 
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Department 
Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Total 

Anesthesia & Critical Care 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 2 
Ben May Department of Cancer Research 3 16.7% 5 27.8% 0 0.0% 4 22.2% 0 0.0% 6 33.3% 18 
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 3 8.6% 21 60.0% 1 2.9% 8 22.9% 2 5.7% 0 0.0% 35 
Ecology & Evolution 2 11.8% 11 64.7% 1 5.9% 2 11.8% 0 0.0% 1 5.9% 17 
Human Genetics 2 11.1% 11 61.1% 1 5.6% 3 16.7% 0 0.0% 1 5.6% 18 
Medicine 14 16.5% 48 56.5% 3 3.5% 16 18.8% 1 1.2% 3 3.5% 85 
Microbiology 4 26.7% 7 46.7% 0 0.0% 3 20.0% 0 0.0% 1 6.7% 15 
Molecular Genetics and Cell Biology 5 38.5% 2 23.1% 1 7.7% 3 23.1% 0 0.0% 1 7.7% 13 
Neurobiology 10 45.5% 5 22.7% 0 0.0% 7 31.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 22 
Neurology 2 50.0% 2 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 
Obstetrics & Gynecology 0 0.0% 4 80.0% 0 0.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 
Organismal Biology & Anatomy 4 25.0% 7 43.8% 1 6.3% 2 12.5% 0 0.0% 2 12.5% 16 
Pathology 4 23.5% 7 41.2% 0 0.0% 3 17.6% 0 0.0% 3 17.6% 17 
Pediatrics 1 33.3% 2 66.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 
Pharmacological and Physiological Sciences 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 
Psychiatry & Behavioral Neuroscience 1 12.5% 4 50.0% 0 0.0% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 8 
Public Health Sciences 2 20.0% 7 70.0% 0 0.0% 1 10.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 10 
Radiation & Cellular Oncology 2 66.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 
Radiology 1 16.7% 5 83.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 
Surgery 8 33.3% 11 45.8% 0 0.0% 4 16.7% 0 0.0% 1 4.2% 24 
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